
US $44.99

Key services performed in the last 12 months

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

09/10/2025

12/16/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Not all accidents / issues are reported to
CARFAX

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

Last owned in Louisiana

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: JTHHP5AY3JA000360
COUPE
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FLEXS%2FciB2KJM6zTujJuqab8GFKXUwSrp_moocWeTARMHSh-4aVyX-h1rtUlZi3iXLg8UJqU97DBhD9TsA-Sq1o204qpT9VA6cJoX7sVssKElyHWJilY_JezGleSDiZLFd4ezFicipLo3B61Qc6O-fyeyJ6HYudz_g-_ulKp2WIzpDaJ2KSuNf9ykD0gt7q86YMt-oEy82BxkaEPy9MrFRD_5hPTw4-kO9ulusdzMSRnZ0EZSK0n_1Ufec8ake2_sRhzhdGjTtN3I31kLW7ODCXfjIOYW8v0Pdc6zUH7-WOfry9exfsbr7FTLWSyRpBxL3t7N9n4Eds8mKBC-rPfc-Tleu-MThgAlnM3uvxZdroPLlZRsix6nIdb4aK8iL_5rUMkVvFSqkchu1zp2c.cfx
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No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. View Toyota
disclosure

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CARFAX guarantees the information in
this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

No
Problem

No
Problem

No
Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

No
Problem

No
Problem

No
Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2017 2020 2024

Type of owner
Personal

lease Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 3 mo. 3 yrs. 11
mo. 1 yr. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Texas, New
Jersey Louisiana

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Purchased: 2017
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

10,506 mi/yr

04/19/2017 Lexus, a Division of
Toyota Motor Sales,
USA, Inc.

06/08/2017 34 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title
#22732042884143008

First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/11/2019 19,015 Lexus of Austin
Austin, TX
512-343-3400
lexusofaustin.com

3,117 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

20,000 mile service performed
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

04/22/2019 21,570 Texas
Inspection Station
Austin, TX

04/23/2019 Lexus of Austin
Austin, TX
512-343-3400
lexusofaustin.com

3,117 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Estimated miles driven per year 10,506/yr 1,260/yr 21,194/yr

Last reported odometer reading 34,537 39,147 66,318
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05/01/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title
#22732042884143008

Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

07/12/2019 23,925 Lexus of Austin
Austin, TX
512-343-3400
lexusofaustin.com

3,117 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
25,000 mile service performed
Drivability/performance checked
Wiper(s) replaced

10/04/2019 26,179 Lexus of Austin
Austin, TX
512-343-3400
lexusofaustin.com

3,117 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/03/2020 28,228 Lexus of Austin
Austin, TX
512-343-3400
lexusofaustin.com

3,117 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
30,000 mile service performed

04/15/2020 Lexus of Austin
Austin, TX
512-343-3400
lexusofaustin.com

3,117 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

04/15/2020 30,752 Texas
Inspection Station
Austin, TX

05/01/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title
#22732042884143008

Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White



07/10/2020 32,884 Lexus of Austin
Austin, TX
512-343-3400
lexusofaustin.com

3,117 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
35,000 mile service performed

09/19/2020 34,513 Covert Chevrolet
Bastrop, TX

125 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

09/22/2020 34,527 Covert Chevrolet
Bastrop, TX
512-303-2311
covertbastrop.com

125 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Exterior trim checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and �lter changed
VIN glass etching vin etched

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

09/25/2020 Texas
Inspection Station

10/28/2020 Covert Chevrolet
Bastrop, TX
512-303-2311
covertbastrop.com

125 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

10/29/2020 34,537 Covert Chevrolet
Bastrop, TX
512-303-2311
covertbastrop.com

125 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Body electrical system checked
Computer(s) checked



Purchased: 2020
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
1,260 mi/yr

11/27/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rosenberg, TX
Title
#01130144153083215

New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/30/2020 34,997 Lexus Southwest
Houston
Houston, TX
713-995-2600
lexussouthwesthouston.
com/

838 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Brake pads replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Rear brake pads replaced

03/26/2021 35,429 Lexus Southwest
Houston
Houston, TX
713-995-2600
lexussouthwesthouston.
com/

838 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

04/06/2021 Lexus Southwest
Houston
Houston, TX
713-995-2600
lexussouthwesthouston.
com/

838 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed

12/27/2021 36,224 Auto Care USA
Rosenberg, TX
832-595-9559
myautocareusa.com/

108 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Emissions inspection performed



12/27/2021 Texas
Inspection Station
Rosenberg, TX

12/27/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rosenberg, TX
Title
#01130144153083215

Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

11/21/2022 37,138 Take 5 Oil Change
Rosenberg, TX
832-595-0690
take5oilchange.com

225 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Emission system checked
Emissions inspection performed
Safety inspection performed

11/21/2022 Texas
Inspection Station
Rosenberg, TX

12/01/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rosenberg, TX
Title
#01130144153083215

Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

03/23/2023 37,425 Lexus of Edison
Edison, NJ
732-579-5800
https://
lexusofedison.com/

217 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment performed
Oil and �lter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced
Two tires balanced
Two tires mounted

03/27/2023 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West�eld, NJ
Title #GD20230860309

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

07/11/2023 37,931 Lexus of Edison
Edison, NJ
732-579-5800
https://
lexusofedison.com/

217 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Brake �uid �ushed/changed
Rear brake caliper(s) replaced
Rear brake pads replaced



01/18/2024 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West�eld, NJ

Vehicle color noted as White

03/16/2024 39,147 Lexus of Bridgewater
Bound Brook, NJ
866-231-0915
lexusofbridgewater.com
/

141 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
40,000 mile service performed
Anti-theft/keyless remote battery
replaced
Brakes checked
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Drivability/performance checked
Floor mat(s) checked
Fluids checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Wipers/washers checked

Purchased: 2024
Personal Vehicle

21,194 mi/yr

11/05/2024 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

11/08/2024 39,898 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baker, LA

New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

12/11/2024 44,579 Price LeBlanc Lexus
Baton Rouge, LA
225-408-2100
priceleblanclexus.com/

98 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

03/05/2025 49,849 Price LeBlanc Lexus
Baton Rouge, LA
225-408-2100
priceleblanclexus.com/

98 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/16/2025 52,373 Louisiana
Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection



05/21/2025 54,636 Price LeBlanc Lexus
Baton Rouge, LA
225-408-2100
priceleblanclexus.com/

98 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/10/2025 59,314 Price LeBlanc Lexus
Baton Rouge, LA
225-408-2100
priceleblanclexus.com/

98 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Brake �uid �ushed/changed
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/07/2025 62,573 Price LeBlanc Lexus
Baton Rouge, LA
225-408-2100
priceleblanclexus.com/

98 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

12/16/2025 64,409 Price LeBlanc Lexus
Baton Rouge, LA
225-408-2100
priceleblanclexus.com/

98 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment performed
Fuel injection system �ushed/
serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

02/06/2026 66,318 Price LeBlanc Lexus
Baton Rouge, LA
225-408-2100
priceleblanclexus.com/

98 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"),
License Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the
United States of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the
other United States territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service
campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent
activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or
Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/11/26 1:51:50 PM (CST)
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